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Site Check Report Report generated on Wed Aug 25 2021
You selected the location: Centroid Grid Ref: SO98199781
The following features have been found in your search area:

SSSI Impact Risk Zones - to assess planning applications for likely impacts on SSSIs/SACs/SPAs & Ramsar sites (England)

1. DOES PLANNING PROPOSAL FALL INTO ONE OR MORE OF2. IF YES, CHECK THE CORRESPONDING DESCRIPTION(S) BELOW. LPA SHOULD CONSULT

THE CATEGORIES BELOW?
All Planning Applications

Infrastructure

Wind & Solar Energy
Minerals, Oil & Gas
Rural Non Residential

Residential

Rural Residential
Air Pollution
Combustion

Waste
Composting
Discharges
Water Supply
Notes 1
Notes 2

GUIDANCE - How to use the Impact Risk Zones
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NATURAL ENGLAND ON LIKELY RISKS FROM THE FOLLOWING:

Airports, helipads and other aviation proposals.

Livestock & poultry units with floorspace > 500m?, slurry lagoons > 4000m?.

General combustion processes >50MW energy input. Incl: energy from waste incineration, other
incineration, landfill gas generation plant, pyrolysis/gasification, anaerobic digestion, sewage
treatment works, other incineration/ combustion.

[Metadata_for_magic/SSSI IRZ User Guidance MAGIC.pdf

CHURCH OF ST LAWRENCE

1076391

1l

16/11/1976

219064

1:2500

397695

296831.3608
https://historicengland.org.uk/listing/the-list/list-entry/1076391

THE GLOBE INN

1076392

1l

31/07/1986

219067

1:2500

399059

297547.3608
https://historicengland.org.uk/listing/the-list/list-entry/1076392

BENTLEY HOUSE
1087108

1l

31/07/1986
219178

1:2500
398503.1847
298573.1574

3, CHURCH STREET

1116116

1l

16/11/1976

219063

1:2500

397723.502

296787.3438
https://historicengland.org.uk/listing/the-list/list-entry/1116116

WALSALL CANAL JAMES BRIDGE AQUEDUCT BENTLEY MILL LANE
1186743

1l

31/07/1986

219163

1:2500

398963
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https://magic.defra.gov.uk/Metadata_for_magic/SSSI%20IRZ%20User%20Guidance%20MAGIC.pdf
https://historicengland.org.uk/listing/the-list/list-entry/1076391
https://historicengland.org.uk/listing/the-list/list-entry/1076392
https://historicengland.org.uk/listing/the-list/list-entry/1087108
https://historicengland.org.uk/listing/the-list/list-entry/1116116
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Areas of Outstanding Natural Beauty (England)

No Features found

Limestone Pavement Orders (England)
No Features found

Local Nature Reserves (England) - points
No Features found

Local Nature Reserves (England)
No Features found

Moorland Line (England)
No Features found

National Nature Reserves (England) - points
No Features found

National Nature Reserves (England)
No Features found

National Nature Reserves (Scotland) - points
No Features found

National Nature Reserves (Scotland)
No Features found

National Nature Reserves (Wales) - points
No Features found

National Nature Reserves (Wales)
No Features found

National Parks (England)

297794.3608
https://historicengland.org.uk/listing/the-list/list-entry/1186743

WAR MEMORIAL
1299060

1l

31/07/1986
219158

1:2500

397852
296807.3608

1 and 2, Church Street

1343037

I

16/11/1976

219062

1:2500

397728.199

296777.0418
https://historicengland.org.uk/listing/the-list/list-entry/1343037

Church of All Saints, Darlaston
1431982

1l

22/02/2016

1:1250
398323.125
296835.7742

THE WHITE LION PUBLIC HOUSE

1343065

1l

16/11/1976

219095

1:2500

397708.759

296767.2454
https:/historicengland.org.uk/listing/the-list/list-entry/1343065
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https://historicengland.org.uk/listing/the-list/list-entry/1186743
https://historicengland.org.uk/listing/the-list/list-entry/1299060
https://historicengland.org.uk/listing/the-list/list-entry/1343037
https://historicengland.org.uk/listing/the-list/list-entry/1431982
https://historicengland.org.uk/listing/the-list/list-entry/1343065
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No Features found

Ramsar Sites (England) - points
No Features found

Ramsar Sites (England)
No Features found

Proposed Ramsar Sites (England) - points
No Features found

Proposed Ramsar Sites (England)
No Features found

Ramsar Sites (Scotland) - points
No Features found

Ramsar Sites (Scotland)
No Features found

Ramsar Sites (Wales) - points
No Features found

Ramsar Sites (Wales)
No Features found

Sites of Special Scientific Interest Units (England) - points
No Features found

Sites of Special Scientific Interest Units (England)
No Features found

Sites of Special Scientific Interest (England) - points
No Features found

Sites of Special Scientific Interest (England)
No Features found

Sites of Special Scientific Interest (Scotland) - points
No Features found

Sites of Special Scientific Interest (Scotland)
No Features found

Sites of Special Scientific Interest (Wales) - points
No Features found

Sites of Special Scientific Interest (Wales)
No Features found

Special Areas of Conservation (England) - points
No Features found

Special Areas of Conservation (England)
No Features found

Possible Special Areas of Conservation (England) - points
No Features found

Possible Special Areas of Conservation (England)
No Features found

Special Areas of Conservation (Scotland) - points
No Features found

Special Areas of Conservation (Scotland)
No Features found

Special Areas of Conservation (Wales) - points
No Features found

Special Areas of Conservation (Wales)
No Features found

Special Protection Areas (England) - points
No Features found

Special Protection Areas (England)
No Features found
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Potential Special Protection Areas (England) - points
No Features found

Potential Special Protection Areas (England)
No Features found

Special Protection Areas (Scotland) - points
No Features found

Special Protection Areas (Scotland)
No Features found

Special Protection Areas (Wales) - points
No Features found

Special Protection Areas (Wales)
No Features found

Biosphere Reserves (England) - points
No Features found

Biosphere Reserves (England)
No Features found

Biosphere Reserves (Scotland) - points
No Features found

Biosphere Reserves (Scotland)
No Features found

Biosphere Reserves (Wales) - points
No Features found

Biosphere Reserves (Wales)
No Features found

Less Favoured Areas (England)
No Features found

Wild Bird General Licence Protected Sites Condition Zone (England)
No Features found

Scheduled Monuments (England) - points
No Features found

Scheduled Monuments (England)
No Features found

World Heritage Sites (England) - points
No Features found

World Heritage Sites (England)
No Features found
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